
                    Manitowoc Len Nikolai Invitational
                         Meadow Links Golf Course
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2019
           ========== BOYS JUNIOR VARSITY TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    17  Stevens Point                       (17:44.1  88:40.5 0:58.2)
==================================================
  1      1  Josh Bourget            11   17:07.8
  2      2  Tye Lepak               10   17:28.4
  3      3  Simon Bushmaker         12   17:53.4
  4      5  Samuel Totzke           9    18:04.9
  5      6  Max Kvatek              11   18:06.0
  6   (  7) Eric Boettcher          10   18:14.1
  7   (  8) Parker Soik             11   18:15.4

  2.   111  Manitowoc Lincoln                   (19:06.9  95:34.3 0:59.5)
==================================================
  1     11  Mason Gates             9    18:31.0
  2     12  Tyson Rupp              10   18:37.9
  3     28  Carson Zutz             9    19:25.6
  4     29  Douglas Moore           9    19:29.3
  5     31  Brayden Kennedy         9    19:30.5
  6   ( 55) Luis Candelaria         12   20:02.6
  7   ( 66) Jacob Rivest            11   20:19.0

  3.   123  Valders                             (19:09.9  95:49.1 1:29.2)
==================================================
  1     10  Christian Kauth         11   18:22.5
  2     16  Matthew Storm           10   18:57.4
  3     23  Luke Risse              10   19:13.2
  4     27  Ben Eben                10   19:24.3
  5     47  Peyton Dietrich         11   19:51.7
  6   ( 52) Brayden Sabel           9    19:58.8
  7   ( 64) David Backhaus          9    20:12.8

  4.   124  Appleton North                      (19:06.1  95:30.4 1:48.0)
==================================================
  1      4  David Kaminski          10   17:58.9
  2     13  Eric Pfaffenbach        10   18:40.6
  3     30  Evan Larsen             9    19:29.4
  4     33  Zachary Munson          10   19:34.6
  5     44  Brigham Freeman         12   19:46.9
  6   ( 46) Ryan Nahm               10   19:50.3
  7   ( 49) Conner Nye              12   19:56.1

  5.   176  Sheboygan North                     (19:29.0  97:24.9 1:13.3)
==================================================
  1     17  Dylan Dettloff          9    18:58.8
  2     19  BEN CROUSE              11   18:59.6
  3     24  GABRIEL LEISTEKOW       12   19:15.6
  4     53  DANIEL FUENTEZ          11   19:58.8
  5     63  ERIK MUJKANOVIC         12   20:12.1
  6   ( 68) Ben Knudtson            10   20:21.7
  7   ( 94) ABRAM HOPP              12   21:10.6

  6.   198  Wauwatosa East                      (19:39.6  98:17.7 1:18.4)
==================================================
  1     15  Matthew Peura           9    18:55.7
  2     26  Reed Schubert           11   19:23.8
  3     38  John Thielke            11   19:42.8
  4     54  Alex Moore              11   20:01.3
  5     65  Hamze Boulaleh          11   20:14.1
  6   ( 72) Alec Mahdasian          12   20:24.2
  7   ( 78) Maxwell Radcliffe       12   20:35.6



  7.   228  Fond Du Lac                         (19:42.3  98:31.4 2:03.9)
==================================================
  1      9  James Murphy            9    18:18.8
  2     36  Grant Long              9    19:40.5
  3     51  Trevor Paar             9    19:57.8
  4     62  Billy Kotansky          10   20:11.6
  5     70  Nathan Ott              9    20:22.7
  6   ( 87) Matt Cook               11   20:46.2
  7   ( 93) Jonah Krueger           10   21:05.3

  8.   238  Green Bay East                      (19:53.5  99:27.1 0:58.3)
==================================================
  1     25  Noah Carlson            9    19:23.6
  2     41  Ryan Sweeney            10   19:45.0
  3     43  Raul Castillo           12   19:45.6
  4     60  Charles Dickey          10   20:11.0
  5     69  Cobi Serrano            11   20:21.9
  6   ( 98) Giovani Valdivia        10   21:17.5
  7   (102) Kevin Vang              10   21:30.5

  9.   251  New Berlin Eisenhower               (19:53.8  99:29.0 1:13.6)
==================================================
  1     22  Jake Ringwall           12   19:09.3
  2     42  Dylan Buchta            11   19:45.5
  3     57  Chris Butler            12   20:04.8
  4     59  Eugene Liang            12   20:06.5
  5     71  Nick Larsen             12   20:22.9
  6   ( 79) Alexander Wallen        9    20:36.9
  7   ( 85) Shrey Patel             11   20:41.8

 10.   258  West Bend East                      (19:56.4  99:42.0 1:26.6)
==================================================
  1     18  Max Biersack            10   18:59.4
  2     39  Matthew Moran           10   19:44.1
  3     61  Nolan Renick            11   20:11.1
  4     67  Daniel Chase            11   20:21.4
  5     73  Nathan Matenaer         9    20:26.0
  6   (100) Noah Snow               9    21:20.3
  7   (106) Owen Schmidt            10   21:53.4

 11.   272  Green Bay Southwest                 (20:02.4  100:11.7 1:44.7)
==================================================
  1     21  Will Bartle             10   19:08.2
  2     37  Raymond Ackley          10   19:42.5
  3     50  Hudson Cornelius        11   19:57.7
  4     74  Raider Murphy           12   20:30.4
  5     90  Alex Bartle             12   20:52.9
  6   ( 96) Andrew Sohr             12   21:14.5
  7   (111) Hunter Nau              11   22:14.3

 12.   315  Grafton                             (20:16.4  101:21.8 2:31.0)
==================================================
  1     20  Thomas Eifert           11   19:03.1
  2     56  Nate Howell             9    20:03.6
  3     58  Sam Thompson            10   20:06.2
  4     77  Andrew Rose             11   20:34.8
  5    104  Tyler Crass             12   21:34.1
  6   (112) Josh Brown              12   22:15.5
  7   (115) Abe Belfor-Eicho        9    22:42.3

 13.   321  Cedarburg                           (20:18.0  101:29.9 1:21.6)
==================================================
  1     32  Sam Meehan              12   19:33.7
  2     34  Brady Lewis             9    19:37.1
  3     75  Max Olsen               11   20:33.1
  4     89  Alex Briggs             12   20:50.7



  5     91  Mike Boesch             12   20:55.3
  6   ( 99) Aidan Roberts           9    21:18.5
  7   (103) Jacob Meuler            9    21:32.2

 14.   369  Oshkosh North                       (21:00.4  105:01.8 4:30.7)
==================================================
  1     14  Matthew Crawford        10   18:50.4
  2     40  Saidi Nosoro            12   19:44.2
  3     82  Max Gilles              12   20:38.4
  4    113  Zach Miller             11   22:27.7
  5    120  Gavin Kroll             10   23:21.1
  6   (124) Michael Kolinski        9    25:51.2
  7   (125) Sebastian Javier        10   25:57.5

 15.   383  Port Washington                     (20:46.2  103:50.9 2:22.5)
==================================================
  1     45  Angelo Feciskonin       11   19:47.8
  2     48  Jacob Meier             10   19:54.6
  3     84  Blake Peiffer           12   20:41.4
  4     97  Koga Nakamura           12   21:16.8
  5    109  Ben Parulski            9    22:10.3
  6   (114) Gino Feciskonin         9    22:34.8
  7   (118) Tyler Grant             12   23:06.1

 16.   394  Plymouth                            (20:41.6  103:27.6 1:47.9)
==================================================
  1     35  Gaven Goelzer           11   19:40.2
  2     80  Carson Anhalt           9    20:37.1
  3     86  Guillermo Seifert       11   20:42.4
  4     92  Eli Steiner             9    20:59.8
  5    101  Connor Bruckner         12   21:28.1
  6   (105) Max Lensye              12   21:45.3
  7   (117) Luke Goeser             12   22:51.7

 17.   483  Kaukauna                            (21:34.7  107:53.4 2:36.3)
==================================================
  1     76  Jeron Laughtenslag      9    20:34.4
  2     83  Ian Berken              9    20:40.7
  3     95  Braden Baumgart         9    21:13.4
  4    110  Ben Hartl               11   22:14.2
  5    119  Aiden Glasheen          11   23:10.7
  6   (123) Spencer Davis           9    24:28.9
  7   (126) Odin Koller             10   27:00.2

 18.   500  Sheboygan South                     (21:36.8  108:03.7 2:05.4)
==================================================
  1     81  Zach Trescher           12   20:37.4
  2     88  Lukas Metropolis        9    20:47.8
  3    107  Joseph Trevino          9    21:57.0
  4    108  Isaiah Stangel          12   21:58.7
  5    116  Andrew Resechke         10   22:42.8
  6   (121) Lucas Scharenbroch      10   23:22.5
  7   (122) Caden Toutenhoofd       9    23:33.9
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                  Time    Pace     
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    1    1 Josh Bourget       11   Stevens Point             17:07.8  5:31 
    2    2 Tye Lepak          10   Stevens Point             17:28.4  5:38 
    3    3 Simon Bushmaker    12   Stevens Point             17:53.4  5:46 
    4    4 David Kaminski     10   Appleton North            17:58.9  5:48 
    5    5 Samuel Totzke      9    Stevens Point             18:04.9  5:50 
    6    6 Max Kvatek         11   Stevens Point             18:06.0  5:50 
    7    7 Eric Boettcher     10   Stevens Point             18:14.1  5:53 
    8    8 Parker Soik        11   Stevens Point             18:15.4  5:53 
    9      Johnny Ceplina     12   Stevens Point             18:16.7  5:53 
   10    9 James Murphy       9    Fond Du Lac               18:18.8  5:54 
   11      Reece Kulger       10   Stevens Point             18:22.1  5:55 
   12   10 Christian Kauth    11   Valders                   18:22.5  5:55 
   13      Max Bushmaker      9    Stevens Point             18:26.4  5:57 
   14   11 Mason Gates        9    Manitowoc Lincoln         18:31.0  5:58 
   15      Mark Rice          11   Stevens Point             18:31.8  5:58 
   16      Anton Scott        9    Stevens Point             18:33.3  5:59 
   17      Josh Lindner       11   Stevens Point             18:36.0  6:00 
   18   12 Tyson Rupp         10   Manitowoc Lincoln         18:37.9  6:00 
   19   13 Eric Pfaffenbach   10   Appleton North            18:40.6  6:01 
   20      Eli Wetter         11   Stevens Point             18:45.8  6:03 
   21      Kasen Davis        10   Stevens Point             18:49.6  6:04 
   22   14 Matthew Crawford   10   Oshkosh North             18:50.4  6:04 
   23      Andrew Ross        12   Stevens Point             18:52.4  6:05 
   24      Suresh Keefe       9    Stevens Point             18:53.5  6:05 
   25      Garret Sauvageau   11   Stevens Point             18:55.4  6:06 
   26   15 Matthew Peura      9    Wauwatosa East            18:55.7  6:06 
   27   16 Matthew Storm      10   Valders                   18:57.4  6:07 
   28   17 Dylan Dettloff     9    Sheboygan North           18:58.8  6:07 
   29      Preston Hove       10   Stevens Point             18:59.2  6:07 
   30   18 Max Biersack       10   West Bend East            18:59.4  6:07 
   31   19 Ben Crouse         11   Sheboygan North           18:59.6  6:07 
   32   20 Thomas Eifert      11   Grafton                   19:03.1  6:08 
   33   21 Will Bartle        10   Green Bay Southwest       19:08.2  6:10 
   34   22 Jake Ringwall      12   New Berlin Eisenhower     19:09.3  6:10 
   35      Tyler Wietrzykowsk 12   Stevens Point             19:09.6  6:10 
   36   23 Luke Risse         10   Valders                   19:13.2  6:12 
   37      River Siegel       11   Stevens Point             19:15.3  6:12 
   38      Ben Jore           11   Stevens Point             19:15.4  6:12 
   39   24 Gabriel Leistekow  12   Sheboygan North           19:15.6  6:12 
   40   25 Noah Carlson       9    Green Bay East            19:23.6  6:15 
   41      Brock Chandonais   9    Stevens Point             19:23.8  6:15 
   42   26 Reed Schubert      11   Wauwatosa East            19:23.8  6:15 
   43   27 Ben Eben           10   Valders                   19:24.3  6:15 
   44      Parker Vanderloop  10   Stevens Point             19:24.6  6:15 
   45   28 Carson Zutz        9    Manitowoc Lincoln         19:25.6  6:16 
   46   29 Douglas Moore      9    Manitowoc Lincoln         19:29.3  6:17 
   47   30 Evan Larsen        9    Appleton North            19:29.4  6:17 
   48   31 Brayden Kennedy    9    Manitowoc Lincoln         19:30.5  6:17 
   49   32 Sam Meehan         12   Cedarburg                 19:33.7  6:18 
   50   33 Zachary Munson     10   Appleton North            19:34.6  6:19 
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   51   34 Brady Lewis        9    Cedarburg                 19:37.1  6:19 
   52   35 Gaven Goelzer      11   Plymouth                  19:40.2  6:20 
   53   36 Grant Long         9    Fond Du Lac               19:40.5  6:20 
   54   37 Raymond Ackley     10   Green Bay Southwest       19:42.5  6:21 
   55   38 John Thielke       11   Wauwatosa East            19:42.8  6:21 
   56      Hugh Gunderson     12   Stevens Point             19:43.3  6:21 
   57   39 Matthew Moran      10   West Bend East            19:44.1  6:22 
   58   40 Saidi Nosoro       12   Oshkosh North             19:44.2  6:22 
   59   41 Ryan Sweeney       10   Green Bay East            19:45.0  6:22 
   60   42 Dylan Buchta       11   New Berlin Eisenhower     19:45.5  6:22 
   61   43 Raul Castillo      12   Green Bay East            19:45.6  6:22 
   62   44 Brigham Freeman    12   Appleton North            19:46.9  6:22 
   63   45 Angelo Feciskonin  11   Port Washington           19:47.8  6:23 
   64   46 Ryan Nahm          10   Appleton North            19:50.3  6:24 
   65   47 Peyton Dietrich    11   Valders                   19:51.7  6:24 
   66      Lucas Falkavage    12   Stevens Point             19:51.9  6:24 
   67   48 Jacob Meier        10   Port Washington           19:54.6  6:25 
   68   49 Conner Nye         12   Appleton North            19:56.1  6:25 
   69   50 Hudson Cornelius   11   Green Bay Southwest       19:57.7  6:26 
   70   51 Trevor Paar        9    Fond Du Lac               19:57.8  6:26 
   71   52 Brayden Sabel      9    Valders                   19:58.8  6:26 
   72   53 Daniel Fuentez     11   Sheboygan North           19:58.8  6:26 
   73      Parker Bluer       10   Stevens Point             19:59.1  6:26 
   74      Elijah Murphy      11   Appleton North            19:59.2  6:26 
   75      Robert Kramar      10   Stevens Point             20:01.0  6:27 
   76   54 Alex Moore         11   Wauwatosa East            20:01.3  6:27 
   77      Jason Behrens      11   Appleton North            20:02.1  6:27 
   78      Trent Leonard      9    Stevens Point             20:02.3  6:27 
   79   55 Luis Candelaria    12   Manitowoc Lincoln         20:02.6  6:28 
   80   56 Nate Howell        9    Grafton                   20:03.6  6:28 
   81   57 Chris Butler       12   New Berlin Eisenhower     20:04.8  6:28 
   82      Seth Peters        11   Stevens Point             20:05.7  6:29 
   83   58 Sam Thompson       10   Grafton                   20:06.2  6:29 
   84   59 Eugene Liang       12   New Berlin Eisenhower     20:06.5  6:29 
   85      Payton Marki       12   Stevens Point             20:07.2  6:29 
   86      Bode Verstegen     11   Appleton North            20:08.1  6:29 
   87      Austin Aguillera   9    Stevens Point             20:08.4  6:29 
   88      Zach Kolodziej     9    Stevens Point             20:08.5  6:29 
   89      Zachary Joseph     11   Appleton North            20:10.0  6:30 
   90   60 Charles Dickey     10   Green Bay East            20:11.0  6:30 
   91   61 Nolan Renick       11   West Bend East            20:11.1  6:30 
   92   62 Billy Kotansky     10   Fond Du Lac               20:11.6  6:30 
   93   63 Erik Mujkanovic    12   Sheboygan North           20:12.1  6:31 
   94   64 David Backhaus     9    Valders                   20:12.8  6:31 
   95   65 Hamze Boulaleh     11   Wauwatosa East            20:14.1  6:31 
   96      Matthew Welch      9    Valders                   20:14.4  6:31 
   97      Tate Bruckhart     9    Stevens Point             20:18.7  6:33 
   98   66 Jacob Rivest       11   Manitowoc Lincoln         20:19.0  6:33 
   99      Andrew Ketchum     9    Stevens Point             20:19.9  6:33 
  100      Sam Hill           10   Stevens Point             20:20.8  6:33 
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  101      Christian Zavala   11   Manitowoc Lincoln         20:21.1  6:33 
  102   67 Daniel Chase       11   West Bend East            20:21.4  6:34 
  103   68 Ben Knudtson       10   Sheboygan North           20:21.7  6:34 
  104   69 Cobi Serrano       11   Green Bay East            20:21.9  6:34 
  105      Kilian Wilinski    9    Manitowoc Lincoln         20:22.2  6:34 
  106   70 Nathan Ott         9    Fond Du Lac               20:22.7  6:34 
  107   71 Nick Larsen        12   New Berlin Eisenhower     20:22.9  6:34 
  108   72 Alec Mahdasian     12   Wauwatosa East            20:24.2  6:34 
  109   73 Nathan Matenaer    9    West Bend East            20:26.0  6:35 
  110   74 Raider Murphy      12   Green Bay Southwest       20:30.4  6:36 
  111      Carson Goetz       10   Manitowoc Lincoln         20:30.9  6:37 
  112   75 Max Olsen          11   Cedarburg                 20:33.1  6:37 
  113   76 Jeron Laughtenslag 9    Kaukauna                  20:34.4  6:38 
  114   77 Andrew Rose        11   Grafton                   20:34.8  6:38 
  115   78 Maxwell Radcliffe  12   Wauwatosa East            20:35.6  6:38 
  116      Simon Gilkay       11   Wauwatosa East            20:36.2  6:38 
  117      Caleb Sippel       10   Appleton North            20:36.7  6:39 
  118   79 Alexander Wallen   9    New Berlin Eisenhower     20:36.9  6:39 
  119   80 Carson Anhalt      9    Plymouth                  20:37.1  6:39 
  120   81 Zach Trescher      12   Sheboygan South           20:37.4  6:39 
  121   82 Max Gilles         12   Oshkosh North             20:38.4  6:39 
  122   83 Ian Berken         9    Kaukauna                  20:40.7  6:40 
  123   84 Blake Peiffer      12   Port Washington           20:41.4  6:40 
  124   85 Shrey Patel        11   New Berlin Eisenhower     20:41.8  6:40 
  125   86 Guillermo Seifert  11   Plymouth                  20:42.4  6:40 
  126      Aj Earnest         10   Stevens Point             20:45.0  6:41 
  127      Aiden Martinsen    9    Stevens Point             20:45.0  6:41 
  128   87 Matt Cook          11   Fond Du Lac               20:46.2  6:42 
  129   88 Lukas Metropolis   9    Sheboygan South           20:47.8  6:42 
  130      Alexander Bernhard 9    Appleton North            20:49.2  6:43 
  131      Truman Johnson     12   Stevens Point             20:49.3  6:43 
  132      Ben Conrad         9    Manitowoc Lincoln         20:49.6  6:43 
  133   89 Alex Briggs        12   Cedarburg                 20:50.7  6:43 
  134      Will Fitzgerald    10   Appleton North            20:52.1  6:44 
  135      Dan Eash-Scott     12   Wauwatosa East            20:52.6  6:44 
  136   90 Alex Bartle        12   Green Bay Southwest       20:52.9  6:44 
  137   91 Mike Boesch        12   Cedarburg                 20:55.3  6:45 
  138      Ignacio Medina     10   Appleton North            20:57.4  6:45 
  139   92 Eli Steiner        9    Plymouth                  20:59.8  6:46 
  140      Cole Oswald        9    Manitowoc Lincoln         21:01.2  6:46 
  141      Jc Heinrichs       12   New Berlin Eisenhower     21:04.8  6:48 
  142   93 Jonah Krueger      10   Fond Du Lac               21:05.3  6:48 
  143      Sam Larsen         12   New Berlin Eisenhower     21:06.3  6:48 
  144   94 Abram Hopp         12   Sheboygan North           21:10.6  6:49 
  145      Caleb Kurth        9    Manitowoc Lincoln         21:10.7  6:49 
  146      Max Schoepp        12   Manitowoc Lincoln         21:12.3  6:50 
  147      Will Lange         9    Pius XI                   21:12.9  6:50 
  148   95 Braden Baumgart    9    Kaukauna                  21:13.4  6:50 
  149   96 Andrew Sohr        12   Green Bay Southwest       21:14.5  6:51 
  150      Gabe Bohlman       11   Stevens Point             21:15.1  6:51 
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  151      Ethan Hill         12   Fond Du Lac               21:16.4  6:51 
  152   97 Koga Nakamura      12   Port Washington           21:16.8  6:51 
  153   98 Giovani Valdivia   10   Green Bay East            21:17.5  6:52 
  154      Isaac Rugowski     11   Valders                   21:18.0  6:52 
  155      Caleb Cuff         9    Stevens Point             21:18.1  6:52 
  156   99 Aidan Roberts      9    Cedarburg                 21:18.5  6:52 
  157  100 Noah Snow          9    West Bend East            21:20.3  6:53 
  158      Ethan Andrews      11   Fond Du Lac               21:20.9  6:53 
  159      Hughes Nolan       11   Appleton North            21:23.1  6:53 
  160      Keegan Fitzpatrick 10   New Berlin Eisenhower     21:25.6  6:54 
  161      Grayson Knox       11   New Berlin Eisenhower     21:27.0  6:55 
  162      Joe Basler         11   Sheboygan North           21:27.3  6:55 
  163  101 Connor Bruckner    12   Plymouth                  21:28.1  6:55 
  164  102 Kevin Vang         10   Green Bay East            21:30.5  6:56 
  165      Geoffrey Huenink   12   Appleton North            21:30.8  6:56 
  166  103 Jacob Meuler       9    Cedarburg                 21:32.2  6:56 
  167      Jackson Olson      9    Valders                   21:33.6  6:57 
  168      John Drehmel       12   Fond Du Lac               21:33.7  6:57 
  169  104 Tyler Crass        12   Grafton                   21:34.1  6:57 
  170      Tyler Wzorek       9    Fond Du Lac               21:34.3  6:57 
  171      Michael Friese     9    Stevens Point             21:34.5  6:57 
  172      Case Callahan      10   Cedarburg                 21:35.0  6:57 
  173      Elijah Dicarlo     11   Pius XI                   21:35.9  6:58 
  174      Christopher Huspen 9    Stevens Point             21:37.9  6:58 
  175      Dawson Peterik     11   Valders                   21:38.0  6:58 
  176      Jackson Hegner     9    Manitowoc Lincoln         21:38.8  6:59 
  177      Mason Wenzel       10   Valders                   21:39.1  6:59 
  178      Jeff Messer        11   Appleton North            21:41.0  6:59 
  179      Spencer Clark      9    Fond Du Lac               21:41.0  6:59 
  180      Andrew Judziewicz  9    Stevens Point             21:41.3  6:59 
  181      Peter Szromba      10   Fond Du Lac               21:42.0  7:00 
  182      Evan Olson         10   Appleton North            21:43.0  7:00 
  183  105 Max Lensye         12   Plymouth                  21:45.3  7:01 
  184      Reese Derksen      12   Sheboygan North           21:45.4  7:01 
  185      Jake Terrill       10   Cedarburg                 21:45.6  7:01 
  186      Jakob Naidl        9    Manitowoc Lincoln         21:46.1  7:01 
  187      Reed Vermeulen     12   Wauwatosa East            21:47.5  7:01 
  188      Caleb Bremer       10   Sheboygan North           21:48.0  7:01 
  189      Adam Rust          9    Stevens Point             21:50.0  7:02 
  190  106 Owen Schmidt       10   West Bend East            21:53.4  7:03 
  191      Liam Nolan         9    Wauwatosa East            21:54.8  7:04 
  192      Landon Drews       9    Appleton North            21:55.3  7:04 
  193      Alex Pollock       9    Cedarburg                 21:56.4  7:04 
  194  107 Joseph Trevino     9    Sheboygan South           21:57.0  7:04 
  195  108 Isaiah Stangel     12   Sheboygan South           21:58.7  7:05 
  196      Noah Oltmanns      12   Valders                   22:00.9  7:06 
  197      Jalene Flowers     10   Green Bay East            22:01.2  7:06 
  198      Chase Wilker       10   Valders                   22:05.1  7:07 
  199      Dane Cretton       10   Wauwatosa East            22:06.3  7:07 
  200      Tyler Bungert      12   Appleton North            22:06.6  7:07 
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  201      Trenton Gebert     12   New Berlin Eisenhower     22:07.4  7:08 
  202  109 Ben Parulski       9    Port Washington           22:10.3  7:09 
  203      Sean Pankratz      12   Valders                   22:11.2  7:09 
  204      Markus Briedis     9    West Bend East            22:12.3  7:09 
  205  110 Ben Hartl          11   Kaukauna                  22:14.2  7:10 
  206  111 Hunter Nau         11   Green Bay Southwest       22:14.3  7:10 
  207      Nolan Arnold       12   Appleton North            22:15.0  7:10 
  208      Vidyuth Mallappa   12   New Berlin Eisenhower     22:15.5  7:10 
  209  112 Josh Brown         12   Grafton                   22:15.5  7:10 
  210      Collin Symonds     10   Stevens Point             22:16.6  7:11 
  211      Nicholas Blumentha 12   Appleton North            22:16.7  7:11 
  212      Zach Watson        9    Stevens Point             22:17.6  7:11 
  213      Matt Abler         9    Manitowoc Lincoln         22:18.9  7:11 
  214      Maxwell Conard     11   Sheboygan North           22:20.3  7:12 
  215      Jackson Schipper   12   Appleton North            22:25.3  7:13 
  216  113 Zach Miller        11   Oshkosh North             22:27.7  7:14 
  217      Carson Miller      10   Sheboygan North           22:30.0  7:15 
  218      Justin Poley       11   Green Bay Southwest       22:33.2  7:16 
  219      Pratyush Shahir    9    New Berlin Eisenhower     22:34.0  7:16 
  220      Anthony Wilson     10   Sheboygan North           22:34.3  7:16 
  221  114 Gino Feciskonin    9    Port Washington           22:34.8  7:17 
  222      Tanner Lallensack  11   Sheboygan North           22:35.9  7:17 
  223      Emmanuel Ellison   9    Sheboygan North           22:36.4  7:17 
  224      Kue Lee            10   Green Bay East            22:38.8  7:18 
  225      Max Schultz        9    Fond Du Lac               22:38.8  7:18 
  226      Sean Bennett       10   Manitowoc Lincoln         22:39.6  7:18 
  227      Sam Abstetar       10   Sheboygan North           22:41.6  7:19 
  228  115 Abe Belfor-Eicho   9    Grafton                   22:42.3  7:19 
  229  116 Andrew Resechke    10   Sheboygan South           22:42.8  7:19 
  230      Isaac McConnell    11   Cedarburg                 22:46.1  7:20 
  231      Peter Schneider    9    New Berlin Eisenhower     22:49.4  7:21 
  232  117 Luke Goeser        12   Plymouth                  22:51.7  7:22 
  233      Hayden Schultz     10   Cedarburg                 22:52.6  7:22 
  234      Connor Pickl       11   Green Bay West            22:53.8  7:23 
  235      Ethan Benning      10   West Bend East            22:56.1  7:23 
  236      Samuel Welch       10   Valders                   22:57.4  7:24 
  237      Grant Miller       10   West Bend East            23:02.7  7:26 
  238  118 Tyler Grant        12   Port Washington           23:06.1  7:27 
  239      Zach Jensen        11   Appleton North            23:08.4  7:27 
  240  119 Aiden Glasheen     11   Kaukauna                  23:10.7  7:28 
  241      Bryce Herman       12   Stevens Point             23:11.0  7:28 
  242  120 Gavin Kroll        10   Oshkosh North             23:21.1  7:31 
  243  121 Lucas Scharenbroch 10   Sheboygan South           23:22.5  7:32 
  244      Thomas Allen       11   West Bend East            23:25.7  7:33 
  245      Brendan Palubiski  10   Port Washington           23:27.8  7:34 
  246      Caleb Radmer       9    West Bend East            23:32.7  7:35 
  247  122 Caden Toutenhoofd  9    Sheboygan South           23:33.9  7:36 
  248      Nolan Stehly       11   West Bend East            23:39.5  7:37 
  249      Fletcher Hearld    12   Appleton North            23:39.8  7:37 
  250      Ryan Bravo         9    Cedarburg                 23:39.9  7:38 
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  251      Kaden Kelling      10   Plymouth                  23:40.6  7:38 
  252      Tanner Varass      10   Appleton North            23:43.6  7:39 
  253      Aidan Crimmins     9    Sheboygan South           23:45.6  7:39 
  254      Mason Knocke       10   Sheboygan North           23:45.7  7:39 
  255      Ethan Adams        10   West Bend East            23:46.0  7:39 
  256      Bryan Zhang        9    Appleton North            23:48.5  7:40 
  257      Lewis Tucker       9    Plymouth                  23:49.0  7:40 
  258      Ethan Bratz        10   Valders                   23:57.9  7:43 
  259      Bryce McDonough    9    Sheboygan South           23:58.8  7:44 
  260      Kyle McEvoy        11   Plymouth                  23:59.4  7:44 
  261      Mitchell Froze     9    Appleton North            24:01.1  7:44 
  262      Jared Sudbrink     9    Grafton                   24:02.3  7:45 
  263      Colin Fisher       9    Plymouth                  24:03.5  7:45 
  264      Marcus Reyes       11   Appleton North            24:04.3  7:45 
  265      Tom Lovesee        10   Appleton North            24:05.4  7:46 
  266      Ben Zellmer        9    Cedarburg                 24:05.7  7:46 
  267      Bennett Borgwardt  9    Valders                   24:09.3  7:47 
  268      Matt Morris        11   Plymouth                  24:12.6  7:48 
  269      Cole Hrudka        9    Valders                   24:16.2  7:49 
  270      Noah Meiers        9    Appleton North            24:17.2  7:49 
  271      Jack Diedrich      12   Appleton North            24:19.8  7:50 
  272      Ben Falkenberg     9    Port Washington           24:20.8  7:51 
  273      Carlo Ovalle       12   Port Washington           24:23.9  7:52 
  274      Franz Halipa       12   Plymouth                  24:24.3  7:52 
  275      Ben Garni          12   Sheboygan South           24:24.6  7:52 
  276  123 Spencer Davis      9    Kaukauna                  24:28.9  7:53 
  277      Chris Pittner      11   Sheboygan North           24:29.0  7:53 
  278      Aaron Debour       12   Valders                   24:32.6  7:54 
  279      Oliver Killian     10   Green Bay East            24:40.6  7:57 
  280      Bryce Grant        9    Port Washington           24:44.2  7:58 
  281      Carter Saunders    11   Appleton North            24:56.5  8:02 
  282      Rayden Helmbrecht  12   West Bend East            24:57.0  8:02 
  283      Krystof Linhart    12   Sheboygan South           25:02.8  8:04 
  284      Nathaniel Ibuaka   10   Green Bay West            25:08.1  8:06 
  285      Nick Kath          12   Sheboygan South           25:08.9  8:06 
  286      Ethan Ortiz-Breiti 11   Appleton North            25:12.9  8:07 
  287      Jarod Konitzer     10   Port Washington           25:15.7  8:08 
  288      Ethan Stahl        12   Appleton North            25:16.8  8:09 
  289      Christian Olea     11   Green Bay East            25:19.4  8:10 
  290      Carson Schwartz    9    Plymouth                  25:25.9  8:12 
  291      Brett Derksen      12   Sheboygan North           25:27.8  8:12 
  292      Sam Weidmeyer      9    West Bend East            25:29.5  8:13 
  293      Gavin Meitner      9    Appleton North            25:40.5  8:16 
  294      Sam Aria           12   Grafton                   25:44.2  8:18 
  295      Adrian Diaz        10   Green Bay East            25:46.9  8:18 
  296  124 Michael Kolinski   9    Oshkosh North             25:51.2  8:20 
  297      Max Moretti        12   Manitowoc Lincoln         25:52.0  8:20 
  298  125 Sebastian Javier   10   Oshkosh North             25:57.5  8:22 
  299      Hayden Menadue     9    Stevens Point             25:58.1  8:22 
  300      Alec Durdin        10   Fond Du Lac               26:13.8  8:27 
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  301      Matt Chapel        9    West Bend East            26:43.4  8:37 
  302      Josh Kolstad       12   Fond Du Lac               26:46.6  8:38 
  303  126 Odin Koller        10   Kaukauna                  27:00.2  8:42 
  304      Jacob Ortiz-Breiti 12   Appleton North            27:07.1  8:44 
  305      John McDonough     9    Green Bay Southwest       27:15.0  8:47 
  306      Dawson Tuszke      9    Stevens Point             27:15.6  8:47 
  307      Ben Schmocker      12   Fond Du Lac               27:33.5  8:53 
  308      Joey Martino       9    Appleton North            27:33.6  8:53 
  309      Andrew Tierney     10   Appleton North            27:46.9  8:57 
  310      Ignacio Leon       12   Appleton North            28:15.3  9:06 
  311      Alex Dannecker     12   Appleton North            28:30.6  9:11 
  312      Pierce Spaulding   10   Appleton North            30:24.8  9:48 
  313      Sam Krueger        10   Valders                   31:37.3 10:11 
  314      Cadon Renzelman    9    Sheboygan South           31:57.7 10:18 
  315      Tyler Roscoe       10   Green Bay Southwest       32:15.8 10:24 
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